
WE ARE EXCITED TO BE HOSTING OUR SECOND FALL
FELLOWSHIP AT SCOUTLAND THIS YEAR. ALL MEALS

WILL BE SERVED IN THE CLEVELAND DINING HALL
FACILITY. BUFFETS WILL BE SET UP FOR YOU TO SERVE

YOURSELF. PLATES, BOWLS AND EATING UTENSILS WILL
BE DISPOSABLE, SO WE KINDLY ASK FOR EVERYONE TO

PLEASE CLEAN UP AFTER THEMSELVES USING THE
DESIGNATED TRASH CANS THROUGHOUT THE DINING

FACILITY.  

FALL FELLOWSHIP

EDITION 4NOVEMBER 15TH-17TH

DINING HALL INFO...

NEW

MOWOGO LODGE

WHERE IS YOUR
CHAPTER CAMPING? 

ANI-GATOGEWI (AGG) -CAMPSITE 13/14
CANATUTLAGA (CAN) -CAMPSITE 6/7

 JAPEECHEN (JAP) -CAMPSITE 10/11
 JUTACULLA (JUT) -CAMPSITE 13/14

 LAU-IN-NIH (LAU) -CAMPSITE 12
 MACHQUE (MCH) -CAMPSITE 15/16

 YONA-HI (YHI) -CAMPSITE 8



  FRIDAY NOV 15TH – CRACKER BARREL 10:30 PM  
SOFT PRETZELS W/ WARM CHEESE DIP

      FRESH WARM POPCORN
      ICED TEA, WATER & LEMONADE

 SATURDAY NOV 16TH – BREAKFAST 8:00 AM BROTHER BYRON’S
SCRAMBLED EGGS W/CHEESE, ONIONS & PEPPERS

      BACON & SMOKED SAUSAGE
      SEASONED HOME FRIED POTATOES

      ASSORTED CEREAL – CEREAL IS LOCATED AT THE CEREAL STATION
 FRESH FRUIT & YOGURT

MILK/ORANGE JUICE/COFFEE - JUICE WILL BE LOCATED ON TABLES, MILK
LOCATED IN CARTONS BY THE CEREAL, AND BREWED COFFEE LOCATED

AT THE COFFEE STATION.
 

 LUNCH 1:30 PM  
DELI SLICED ROAST BEEF, BLACK FORREST HAM, TURKEY & BACON

    BLACK BEAN CHILI
 ASSORTED BREADS

    ASSORTED CONDIMENTS – LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLES
    MAYONNAISE, SPICY BROWN & PREPARED MUSTARD

    SLICED CHEDDAR & SWISS CHEESES
 POTATO CHIPS

 ICED TEA & LEMONADE
      

 SUPPER 7:30 PM 
 ROASTED/SLICED PORK LOIN W/ BBQ SAUCE

    ROASTED/SLICED TURKEY BREAST W/ BBQ SAUCE 
 BAKED SWEET POTATOES W/ BUTTER & BROWN SUGAR

    SOUTHERN STYLE GREEN BEANS
    YEAST ROLLS/ BUTTER

    ASSORTED FRUIT COBBLERS    
 ICED TEA & LEMONADE

  
 CRACKER BARREL 9:30 PM

  ASSORTED ICE CREAM
      ASSORTED MEATS & CHEESES

 CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES
 FRESH WARM POPCORN
 ICED TEA & LEMONADE

SUNDAY NOV 17TH - BREAKFAST 8:00 AM  
PANCAKES

      SAUSAGE LINKS
      BUTTER/SYRUP

      FRESH FRUIT – APPLES, BANANAS & ORANGES
 ASSORTED CEREAL – CEREAL IS LOCATED AT THE CEREAL STATION

FRESH FRUIT & YOGURT 
MILK/ORANGE JUICE/COFFEE - JUICE WILL BE LOCATED ON TABLES, MILK
LOCATED IN CARTONS BY THE CEREAL, BREWED COFFEE LOCATED AT THE

COFFEE STATION.
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ENTRANCE TO CAMP

Important Locations:
Behind Admin - Clan Organization
Pioneering - Clan Gear Storage
Low Cope (Ray Back ring) - Pre-Ordeal
Waterfront - Ordeal and Brotherhood
Admin - Check in and Medical
Cleveland Hall - Meals
Council Rock - Campfire

SCOUTLAND
Northeast Georgia Council

Boy Scouts of America
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Campsite Assignments:
Ani-Gatogewi (AGG) -Campsite 13/14

Canatutlaga (CAN) -Campsite 6/7
 Japeechen (JAP) -Campsite 10/11

 Jutaculla (JUT) -Campsite 13/14
 Lau-in-nih (LAU) -Campsite 12

 Machque (MCH) -Campsite 15/16
 Yona-hi (YHI) -Campsite 8

Clan Campsites
37 - Youth Male Clans
38 - Youth Female Clans
40 - Adult Male Clans
41 - Adult Female Clans
39 - Elangomat Sleeping Area

Pre Ordeal Ceremony

Ordeal and Brotherhood Ceremony

Clan Campsites


